A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
6" APERTURE COMPACT FLUORESCENT
Fixture Specifications
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
• Highly efficient
horizontal lamp

SLS-P63-EB 120/277V Electronic (2)13w Quad 4-pin G24q-1 0.25/0.11 30/29 0
SLS-P66-EB 120/277V Electronic (2)26w Quad 4-pin G24q-3 0.42/0.21 54/50 0
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRIMS
Catalog Number Description
SLS-P8031-28 White Baffle
SLS-P8031-31 Black Baffle
SLS-P8030-21A Clear Alzak®
SLS-P8032-21 Wall Washer, Clear Alzak®
SLS-P8033-60 Flush Albalite Lens, Wet Location Listed
SLS-P8035-68 Regressed Prismatic, Wet Location Listed
SLS-P8034-83 Regressed Fresnel, Wet Location Listed
SLS-P8038-83 Flush Fresnel, Wet Location Listed
OPTION
Catalog Number Description
EM Emergency Battery Pack
SLS-P8031-28 SLS-P8031-31 SLS-P8030-21A SLS-P8032-21